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PIONEER AUTOMOBILE CO.
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Johns Chas, r 939 Mission
Johns Clarence G, bootblk, 3089, 16th
Johns Cloudesly, editor, r 2020 Howard
Johns David, mach U I Wks, r 154 New-

man
Johns Ellen Mrs, groceries, 96 Haight, r

124 Haight
Johns Fred D, chauffeur, r 802 Fulton
John's Hanger Mfg Co, 838 Folsom
Johns Hugh M, with Hooper & Jen-

nings r Escalles
JOHNS H V D (Borland & Johns) First

Nat Bank Bldg, r 2438 Jackson
Johns J K, tailor, r 1728 Cabrillo
Johns John, baker, r 2662 Bush
Johns John, electn, r 1242 Newcomb Av
Johns John F, elk Owl Drug Co, r 154

Newman
Johns John H, engr, r 62 Garden Av
Johns Luther H, electn, r 539 Waller
Johns Madeline E, physician, 209 Post,

r 650 Bush

JOHNS-MANVILLE H. W. CO.
W S Greenfield mgr, pipe and boiler
covering, asbestos materials, roofing's,

asbestos shingles, building materials,
electrical supplies, steam and hydrau-
lic packings, refrigerating machines
and cold storage insulation, NW cor
2d and Howard, tel Douglas 698

Johns Nellie E Miss, wood carver, 124
Haight

Johns Ralph G, mgr Pac Coast Inter In-'
surers, r Los Angeles

Johns R T, SS dept W R Grace & Co,
r Berkeley

Johns Samuel H, carp, r 256 Lower Ter
Johns Van Dyke, r 2438 Jackson
Johns Wm, printer, r 761, 7th Av
Johns Wm C, lab, r 1242 Newcomb Av
Johns Wm F, ironwkr, r 319a Guerrero
Johns Wm T, with Fireman's Fund Ins

Co, r Alameda
Johnsen August H, marine engr, r 1275

Rhode Island
Johnsen Carl, restaurant, 496, 14th, r

407a, 30th
Johnsen Christian, groceries, 1096 Union
Johnsen Edw, foreman Klopstock Bros,

r 151 Harrold Av
Johnsen Gustave, seaman, r 268 Pacific
Johnsen Hans, waiter, r 3461a, 17th
Johnsen Helen, widow, r r 73 Fountain
Johnsen Hjalmer, seaman, r 233 Clipper
Johnsen L & Son (L and W Johnsen)

wagonmkrs, 1864 Folsom
Johnsen Laurence (L Johnsen & Son) r

3650, 17th
Johnsen Laurits J, lab, r 5 Merritt
Johnsen Peter R, plumber, r 38 Elsie
Johnsen Richard horseshoer, 1727, 15th
Johnsen Tina, widow, r 2771 Folsom
Johnsen Victor, carp, r 1163 Wisconsin
Johnsen Walter L (L Johnsen & Son) r

3650, 17th
Johnson A, r 1312 Jackson
Johnson A B, r 730 Eddy
Johnson Aaron P, mtrman, r 1181 Oak
JOHNSON ABEL "W, eye, ear, nose and

throat specialist, 350 Post, hours 12
to 4 p m, tel Douglas 2222, r 160, 8th
Av

Johnson Abner S, with Pac Gas & Elec
Co, r 104, 3d Av

Johnson Abraham B (Wilson Bros & Co)
r 261, 10th Av

Johnson Adelia Mrs, r 525 Bush
Johnson Adeline, stenogr Pioneer Paper

Co, r 3811, 24th
Johnson Adolph, carp, r 408, 39th Av
Johnson Adolph, lab, r 419, 27th
Johnson Adolph G, seaman, r 311 Day
Johnson A G Mrs, widow, r 66 Woodland

Av

Johnson Agnes, widow, propr The Kip-
ling, 911 Ellis

Johnson Albert, r 1123 Key Av
Johnson Albert, r 241, 6th
Johnson Albert, elk Pac Hdw & Steel Co,

r 141, 2d Av
Johnson Albert, elk H N Edlin, r 448,

3d Av
Johnson Albert, driver, r 1228 Shafter Av
Johnson Albert, joiner, r 1101 Kansas
Johnson Albert, lab, r 211% Lily
Johnson Albert, lab, r 510 Brannan
Johnson Albert, lab, r 1233 Revere Av
Johnson Albert, laboratory asst U of C

Hospital
Johnson Albert, lather, r 251 Peru Av
Johnson Albert, lodgings, 926 Folsom
Johnson Albert, mach, r 1245 Sanchez
Johnson Albert, marine engr, r 419, 27th
Johnson Albert, master mariner, 10 East
Johnson Albert, molder, r 65 Burnside
Johnson Albert, salesman J W Leavitt

& Co, r Alameda
Johnson Albert C, elk Sanborn, Vail &

Co, r 503 Edna
Johnson Albert C, mtrman, r 209 Elsie
Johnson Albert H, waiter, r 184, 6th
Johnson Albert J, blksmith, r 31 Thorn-

ton Av
Johnson Albert L (Johnson & Schuhl)

atty, r Piedmont
Johnson Albert S, grainer, r 1404 Church
Johnson Albert W V (Schweitzer &

Johnson) r San Rafael
Johnson Albertina, widow, r 808 Doug-

lass
Johnson Albin L, bkkpr International

Banking Corp, r 34 Mars
Johnson Albin R, draftsman F H Meyer,

r Piedmont
Johnson Alex, elk Studebaker Bros, r

592 Guerrero
Johnson Alex, porter, r 732 Washington
Johnson Alex, seaman, r 1139 Geary
Johnson Alex E, seaman, r 956 Noe
Johnson Alex J, cabtmkr, r 4253, 21st
Johnson Alex R, tmstr, r 258 Hermann
Johnson Alex R Jr, elk, r 258 Hermann
Johnson Alfred, bottler, r 279, 16th
Johnson Alfred, carp, r 8 Bernal Av
Johnson Alfred, carp, r 2423 Clement
Johnson Alfred, master mariner Cal

Trans Co
Johnson Alfred, propr Sultan Turkish

Baths, r 624 Post
Johnson Alfred, seaman, r 128 Fillmore
Johnson Alfred A, real est, Call Bldg, r

San Mateo
Johnson Alfred B, engr, r 2601, 21st
Johnson Alfred D, r 451 Fell
Johnson Alfred D, tailor, r 550, 8th Av
Johnson Alfred E, elk Pac Hdw & Steel

Co, r 192, 4th
Johnson Alfred H (Johnson & Smith) r

Mill Valley
Johnson Alfred J, rigger, r 1141 De Haro
Johnson Alfred J, shipwright, r 135 Lex-

ington
Johnson Alice, widow, r 1923 Palou Av
Johnson Allan S, r 3531, 22d
Johnson A M, with Wayman & Henry, r

546 Harrison
Johnson Amanda, widow, r 458 Lyon
Johnson Amanda, widow, r 3077 Harrison
Johnson Amelia, widow, r 1546, 19th
Johnson Amory K, engr, r 1800 Golden

Gate Av
Johnson Amy Miss (Hinton & Johnson)

r 3292 Sacramento
Johnson Andrew, r 1264 Howard
Johnson Andrew, engr, r 19 Costa
Johnson Andrew insp U S Customs, r

Berkeley
Johnson Andrew, lab, r 145 Noe
Johnson Andrew, lab, r 315 Texas

CAST TRAINS, STANDARD AND TOURIST CARS, WITH DINER
LEAVE FOR THE EAST MORNING, NOON AND NIGHT

LOCAL TRAINS TO NEARBY POINTS AT ALL HOURS OF THE DAY

SOUTHERN PACIFIC


